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J, I & N SCHOOL 

 
Tuesday 13th December 2022 
 
Inspire Morning- Design Technology  
 
Dear parents/carers,  
 
At Halfpenny Lane, we believe that working co-operatively and alongside parents is a vital aspect of school life. With 
this in mind, we would like to invite you to our DT Inspire Morning, where you can expand your knowledge of the DT 
curriculum. During the session, you will have the opportunity to look through your child’s DT workbook and engage in 
practical learning tasks alongside your child. 
 
The sessions will run as follows: 
 
1P- Tuesday 10th January 
1B- Thursday 12th January  
2C- Tuesday 17th January  
2M- Thursday 19th January  
3W- Tuesday 31st January  
3B- Thursday 2nd February  
4S- Tuesday 7th February  
4H- Thursday 9th February  
5D- Tuesday 14th February  
5G- Thursday 16th February  
6W- Tuesday 21st February  
6A- Thursday 23rd February  
 
These sessions will take place from 9:15am-10:15am in the school hall. Please enter through the main office.  
 
We look forward to sharing the children’s work with you.  
 
Yours sincerely,  
 
HPL staff 
 

 

 


